Esprit Anti-corrosion PTZ
The Esprit Anti-Corrosion PTZ is a corrosion-resistant Day/Night Pan-Tilt-Zoom (PTZ) camera with 40x zoom and
full 1080p resolution to accurately identify details in dark environments. Designed with AISI 316L stainless steel and
micro-shot peened, electro-polished surfaces, it offers maximum resistance in corrosive environments, ideal for
effective video monitoring in offshore/onshore marine environments and for ports and roadways. In addition, the
Esprit Anti-Corrosion PTZ offers IP66/IP67/IP68/IP69 certifications and a NEMA Type 4X rating, ensuring
protection against extreme conditions, including water and dust.
2 MP

X.X MM(ESSE1-2X40-SPT-M2, ESSE1-2X40-SPT-AC, and ESSE1-
2X40-SPT-M1)
Ordering Information
PTZ CAMERAS
Part number Supply voltage
ESSE1-2X40-SPT-M2 220-230 VAC
ESSE1-2X40-SPT-AC 24VAC
ESSE1-2X40-SPT-M1 120VAC
PTZ CAMERA ACCESSORIES
Accessory Description
MPXWBA AISI 316L stainless steel wall bracket.
MPXWBTA AISI 316L stainless steel parapet or ceiling mounting bracket.
MPXCOL
Pole mount adapter. For pole diameters from 110 mm (4.3”) to 150 mm (5.9”). Max load 50 kg (110 lb.).
AISI 316L stainless steel.
6 SUPPORT@PELCO.COM | PELCO.COM
Accessory Description
MPXCW Corner mount adapter. Max load 50 kg (110 lb.). AISI 316L stainless steel.
WASPT0V5L5M00 Washer 5I, 5m, 230 VAC-24 VAC-120 VAC.
WASPT0V23L11M00 Washer 23l, 11m, 230 VAC-24 VAC-120 VAC.
WASPT1V23L30M00 Washer 23l, 30m, water float, 230 VAC.
WASPT3V23L30M00 Washer 23l, 30m, water float, 120 VAC.
COMB100A Comm. box, w PS & Switch, 220-230 VAC.
COMB200A Comm. box, w PS & Switch, 24 VAC.
COMB300A Comm. box, w PS & Switch, 120-127 VAC.
WASNX1V10L20M00